G. D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEC - 22, ROHINI, DELHI -110085

HOLIDAY PLANNER 2023-24

JUNIOR SCHOOL

2023

APRIL

SEPTEMBER

04 Tue Mahavir Jayanti

07 Thu Janamashtami

07 Fri  Good Friday

28 Thu Id-e-Milad

14 Fri  Ambedkar Jayanti

22 Sat Id-Ul-Fitr*

OCTOBER

02 Mon Gandhi Jayanti

MAY

23 Mon Maha Navmi

05 Fri Buddha Purnima

24 Tue Dussehra

JUNE NOVEMBER

None 01 Wed Karva Chauth
12 Sun Diwali

JULY 13 Mon Govardhan Puja

29 Sat Muharram*

15 Wed Bhai Dooj

19 Sun Chhat Puja

AUGUST

27 Mon Gurunank Jayanti

15 Tue Independence Day

30 Wed Raksha Bandhan

DECEMBER

25 Mon Christmas

2024
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
26 Fri Republic Day 24 Sat Ravidas Jayanti 08 Fri Maha Shivratri
25 Mon Holi
29 Fri Good Friday

* Subject to confirmation

Orientation Day
First Day of School (New Admissions)
Start of New Academic Session 2022-23

Summer Vacation (Classes Nur - V)

Diwali Break

Winter Break

Saturday, 01 April 2023
Wednesday, 05 April 2023
Thursday, 06 April 2023

Monday,15 May 2023 to Sunday, 02 July 2023
(School will re-open on Monday, 03 July 2023)

Monday,13 November 2023 to Wednesday,15 November
2023

(School will re-open on Thursday, 16 November 2023)

Monday, 01 January 2024 to Friday, 05January 2024
(School will re-open on Monday, 08 January 2024)




GOENKAN PURSUITS
(Junior-School)

(2023-2024)

Day

Date

Event

April'23
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

05
12
18

27
28

April
April
April
April
April
April

Fun Day

Curious About Colours
Mould and Shape
Rhythmic Fervour
Dream Factory
Budding Artists

(KG)
(1
(KG)
(In
(Nur)

May'23
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

04

May

09 May

10
11

May
May

Pool Bash
Kavya Gaan
Clay Crafters
Nanhe Kavi

(Nur-I1)
Q)
(Nur)
(KG)

July'23
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Summer Break : Monday, 15 May 2023 to Sunday,02 July 2023
(School re-opens on Monday, 03 July 2023)

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

Tale with a Twist
Nanhe Kavi

Kavya Gaan

Clay Art

Penmenship Maestro
Goenkan Idol
Goenkan Mad Angles
Goenkan Nightingales
Value Creation

0
(Nur)
(1
(KG)
(I
0
(KG)
(Nur)
)

August'23

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

08 August
09 August
10 August
11 August
21-25 August
22 August
23 August
24 August
25 August

Mime Time

Unity in Diversity
Scrumptious Delight
Fitness Freaks
Book Week
Kathakar
Kathashala

Kahani Vachan
Nanhe Kahanikaar

)
(KG)
(1
(Nur)

)
(KG)
(I
(Nur)




September'23

Wednesday 06 September Grandparent Day (Janamashtami) ()
Friday 08 September Baby Sharks, The Ad Mad Show (Nur)
Tuesday 12 September Doha Gyan ()
Wednesday 13 September World of Science (KG)
Thursday 14 September Hues & shades (1
Tuesday 26 September Speaking Tree ()
Wednesday 27 September The fable Fest (KG)
Friday 29 September Riveting Tales (1n

Frlday October "Goenkan Chefs ~ (Nu) | (Nur)
Saturday 07 October Sportathon (KG)
Tuesday 10 October Poetic Musing ()
Thursday 12 October Rhythmic Fervour (1
Wednesday 18 October Masquerade (KG)
Saturday 21 October Relive the Era of Ramayana (1
Thursday 26 October Shlok Gyan (1))
Friday 27 October Cooking Master Chef (KG)
Monday 30 October Culinary Artists ()
Tuesday 31 October Halloween--Trick-O-Treat (Nur)

November'23 |

Saturday 04 November Sportathon (Nur)
Tuesday 07 November Diwali Decorative Treats ()
Wednesday 08 November Rang Rachna (KG)
Thursday 09 November Diwali Decorative Treats (1
Friday 10 November Walk of Fame — Vocabulary Parade (Nur)
Wednesday 22 November Repertoire (KG)
Friday 24 November Goenkan RJs (Nur)
Saturday 25 November HOGI Presentation (1&I1)
Tuesday 28 November My Ad Mad World ()
Thursday 30 November Extempore (10

Diwali Break -

December'23 |

Monday, 13 November 2023 to Wednesday,15November 2023

Wednesday 06 December Rap-N-Rock (KG)
Saturday 09 December Cultural Day (Nur & KG)
Tuesday 12 December Clip Art 0]
Thursday 14 December Shopping Paradise ()

Friday 15 December The Perfect Fold (Nur)
Tuesday 19 December Little Einstein ()
Wednesday 20 December Charismatic Gait (KG)
Thursday 21 December Winter Carnival (Nur-11)
Friday 22 December Winter Carnival (H1-X11)

Winter Break - Tuesday, 01 January 2024 to Friday, 05 January 2024

(School re-opens on Monday, 08 January 2024)




January'24
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday

16
17
19
24
25

January
January
January
January
January

Admire the Attire
Vocal for Local
Incredible India
Reflections

Creative Express -Think and Ink

)
(KG)
(Nur)
(KG)
(I

February'24

Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February

SLC

My World My Radio
Little Einstein
Vibrant Words

Flip the End

Little Laureates
Little Shakespeare
Just A Minute
Magic Trick-O-Treat

(Nur & KG)
(KG)

(Nur)

0

(I

(KG)

(Nur)

)

(In

Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

02 March
05 March
07 March
14 March

Cultural Cocktail
Shopping Pradise

Goenkans Got Talent

Cultural Cocktail

(1&11)

(1

(KG)
(I

*PTM dates will be intimated via the school circular.
*Holidays marked with asterisk will be confirmed via circular.




